
Order Date

PO#  (required )

Order Contact Contact Phone #

Ship to

Street Address

City State Zip Code/Postal

Contact Name Contact Phone #

Methods of Shipment

Fedex Ground

Fax#:  (800) 328-8530
Email: orderintake@omegacab.com

Account Code

Dealer Information

Ship to Information

Account Name

Tag

Marketing Material  

Order Form

Part 1  

Retail Promotional Program Materials

Qty

Specifications

Literature

Order Forms

Point of Purchase Materials

Premium Items

Effective March 3, 2014

ListDescription

BINDKIT0314 - Dynasty Kitchen Binder (3 1/2” empty binder only)

MANDYN14 - Dynasty Manual (binder, tabs, literature, price and specification guide)        

SGDYN0314 - Dynasty Price and Specification guide                                                          

BRCHREMBLLSH - Embellish, The Perfect Touch (Pkg/10)

OPUSMCSTM - Semi-Custom Order Form (Pads of 25 sheets)
OPADDPG - Additional Page Order Form (Pads of 25 sheets)

OPUER - Express Response Order Form (Pads of 25 sheets)

OPOLOL - Large Layout Form (11” x 17”, pads of 50 sheets)

DDECAL - Dynasty Authorized Dealer Window Decal, 8” x 5 1/4” (Printed in reverse for window application)

OMFDR - Omega Folder (Presentataion Folders, Pkg/25)

OMMECHPENCIL - #2 mechanical pencil.  Black w/ white logo

OMJOURNAL - Leather bound journal w/ lined paper

This Marketing Material Order Form supersedes all previous forms.  Specifications, availability, and pricing are subject to change.

20.00

43.00

61.00

0.00

73.00

0.00

0.00

10.00

7.00

260.00

4.00

40.00

0.00

OMTUMBLER- Burl wood veneer finish.  Low-profile, rotating closure lid for easy drinking.  Double wall construction using stainless
steel liner.  Rubberized skid proof bottom.

OMBALLPTPEN- Twist action, retractable ball point pen featuring satin chrome and nickel-plated accents, sleek new cap
and click design.  Medium point with black ink.

OMTOTEBAG- 15” wide by 14” high by 7.5” deep with 7.5” long handles

18.00

18.00

24.00

Omega Apparel now available!  Extensive selection of high quality apparel customized

with the Omega logo.  Refer to the Omega Apparel outline document located at

www.mbcionetouch.com/marketingcenter/merchandising

to order yours today! 

Page 1 of 3

OVIDLOOP - Omega Video Loop DVD (Continuous video display of Omega product)

PRTABS - Price and Specification tabs 10.00

LITDYN13 - Dynasty 2013 Full Line Brochure(Pkg/10)                                                          92.00

ESPSIGN - Wooden sign showcasing KCMA Environmental Stewardship Program certification 49.00

46.00LITDYDSF14 - Dynasty Door Spread “Door Styles and Finishes” (Pkg/20)                         



Order Date

PO#  (required )

Order Contact Contact Phone #

Ship to

Street Address

City State Zip Code/Postal

Contact Name Contact Phone #

Methods of Shipment

Fedex

Fax#:  (800) 328-8530
Email: orderintake@omegacab.com

Account Code

Dealer Information

Ship to Information

Account Name

Tag

Marketing Material  

Order Form

Part 2   

Color Chips

Qty

Door Samples

Product Samples

Effective March 3, 2014

CHIPSET - Complete set of chips and species tabs - 245 chips and 9 tabs

ListDescription

2000.00

CHIPSETBOX - Set of 2 Chip Storage Boxes with Omega decal on front of each box

CHIP - Single Chip

CHIPTABSET - Species tab set for CHIPSET (9 tabs)  

DTREE - Door Tree (Overall height is 64 1/4”, depth is approximately 23 3/4”.  Samples- 6 on the upper swivel and 6 on the lower
swivel - D/FF samples are not included and must be purchased separately.  Door Tree Sign is included.  Ship on Truck only.

DYNDOTR - Door Tree Sign (Sign only)

D-1215D - Dynasty 12” x 15” door only* (Specify style, species and finish)

D-D/FF - Door/Face Frame Sample* (Specify style, species and finish)

RMLDGPC - Individual Moulding Pieces (Identified type required.  Example: SCROWN)

LEDSCAB - LED Lighting Sample Cabinet (W1221-4” deep in Cherry/Smokey Hills cabinet in Semi-Custom construction
containing LED products)

DHSBOX - Decorative Hardware Sample Box (Hardware display case containing 16 pieces of the decorative hardware collection)

DPIRING - Door Panel Insert Samples (9 - 4” x 4” sample chips)

GDPS - Glass Door Panel Sample Set (3 7/8” x 3 7/8” glass sample chips) 

D-TIPUPW - Dynasty Tip Up - Wall Section (Specify style, species and finish - Ship on Truck only)

D-TIPUPB - Dynasty Tip Up - Base Section (Specify style, species and finish - Ship on Truck only)

D-CCSSHLF - Dynasty Cabinet Construction Sample with shelf options  (12” wide x 15” high x 4” deep-Specify door style, species and finish)

This Marketing Material Order Form supersedes all previous forms.  Specifications, availability, and pricing are subject to change.

150.00

8.00

32.00

125.00

315.00

70.00

140.00

215.00

800.00

250.00

175.00

285.00

300.00

1109.00

915.00

Truck Other___________

see page 3

see page 3

see page 3

see page 3

see page 3

17.50

MGCOMBO - Moulding Box Combo Set (Includes set of 3 storage boxes with dividers, moulding stack viewer and set of moulding samples)

BOXSET - Set of 3 storage boxes with dividers

MGVIEWER - Moulding Stack Viewer

MGSAMPLES - Set of Moulding Samples

320.00

164.00

625.00

Page 2 of 3

131.00

91.00

17.50

ALUSMPKIT - Aluminum door sample kit (contains 2 aluminum door cut aways with 7 inserts.  Includes storage box with Omega logo)

DRPROSMPSET - Door Profile Sample kit (contains set of 12 profile pieces)

DRPROSMP - Door Profile Sample, individual piece (specify outside profile here_________________)

CUTBOARD - Cutting board w/ Omega logo.  Maple/Natural

OMCTRDISPLAY - Countertop Door Displayer

20.00

99.00

CHIPDWRDIV - Divider to retrofit current drawer box 106.00

Updated Color Chip!!
New 2 ¼” x 7” color chip

Species / Finish now shown 
as a label on the long edge

New chip boxes (2) will 
hold over 250 chips



Order Date

PO#  (required )

Order Contact Contact Phone #

Ship to

Street Address

City State Zip Code/Postal

Contact Name Contact Phone #

Methods of Shipment

Fedex

Fax#:  (800) 328-8530
Email: orderintake@omegacab.com

Account Code

Dealer Information

Ship to Information

Account Name

Tag

Marketing Material  

Order Form

Part 2  
Effective March 3, 2014

Truck Other___________

Qty                  Product                      Door Style Species Finish Ovrly Pro  DF Option 

Page 3 of 3

To add a Door Panel Insert or Glass Door Panel to your sample, please add $150 list and a letter “S” in front of the style you would like.
Example: D-1215D with S-DPI05-Sahara for $220 total list price.

This Marketing Material Order Form supersedes all previous forms.  Specifications, availability, and pricing are subject to change.


