

## Marketing Material Order Form

Fax#: (800) 328-8530

Effective March 3, 2014

Part 1

Email: orderintake@omegacab.com

Ellective	Maich 3, 2014					
	Deal	er Information				
Order Date		Account Name				
Account Co		PO# (required ) Tag				
Order Conta		Contact Phone #				
	Ship	to Information				
Ship to						
Street Addre	SS					
City		State	Zip Code/Postal			
Contact Nan	ne	Contact Phone #				
	Metho	ds of Shipment				
	Fe	edex Ground				
Qty		Description		List		
Retail Promotio	nal Program Materials					
OVID	DLOOP - Omega Video Loop DVD (Continuous v	video display of Omega product)		20.00		
Specifications						
BINDKIT0314 - Dynasty Kitchen Binder (3 1/2" empty binder only)						
MANDYN14 - Dynasty Manual (binder, tabs, literature, price and specification guide)						
SGDYN0314 - Dynasty Price and Specification guide						
PRT/	ABS - Price and Specification tabs			10.00		
Literature						
LITD	LITDYN13 - Dynasty 2013 Full Line Brochure(Pkg/10)					
BRCHREMBLLSH - Embellish, The Perfect Touch (Pkg/10)						
Order Forms	YDSF14 - Dynasty Door Spread "Door Styles ar	nd Finishes" (Pkg/20)		46.00		
	CMCCTM Comi Custom Order Form (Dade of	OF abouta)		0.00		
	OPUSMCSTM - Semi-Custom Order Form (Pads of 25 sheets) OPADDPG - Additional Page Order Form (Pads of 25 sheets)					
OPUER - Express Response Order Form (Pads of 25 sheets)						
OPOLOL - Large Layout Form (11" x 17", pads of 50 sheets)						
Point of Purchas	se Materials					
ESP	SIGN - Wooden sign showcasing KCMA Enviror	mental Stewardship Program certif	fication	49.00		
DDECAL - Dynasty Authorized Dealer Window Decal, 8" x 5 1/4" (Printed in reverse for window application)						
OMFDR - Omega Folder (Presentataion Folders, Pkg/25)						
Premium Items						
OMM	IECHPENCIL - #2 mechanical pencil. Black w/	white logo		4.00		
OMJOURNAL - Leather bound journal w/ lined paper						
	OMTUMBLER- Burl wood veneer finish. Low-profile, rotating closure lid for easy drinking. Double wall construction using stainless steel liner. Rubberized skid proof bottom.					
	OMBALLPTPEN- Twist action, retractable ball point pen featuring satin chrome and nickel-plated accents, sleek new cap and click design. Medium point with black ink.					
OMT	OTEBAG- 15" wide by 14" high by 7.5" deep wit	h 7.5" long handles		24.00		

Omega Apparel now available! Extensive selection of high quality apparel customized with the Omega logo. Refer to the Omega Apparel outline document located at www.mbcionetouch.com/marketingcenter/merchandising to order yours today!



## Marketing Material Order Form

Fax#: (800) 328-8530

Effective March 3, 2014

Part 2

Email: orderintake@omegacab.com

	COLIVE IVI	ui oi	10, 2014				
				Deal	er Information		
Order D	ate				Account Name		
Accoun	t Code	)			PO# (required)	Tag	
Order C	Contact	t			Contact Phone #		
			,	Ship	to Information		
Ship to							
Street A	ddress	;					
City					State	Zip Code/Postal	
Contact	Name	!			Contact Phone #	1 1	
			М	etho	ods of Shipment		
		$\overline{}$	Truck		Fedex	Other	
Otv					Description		List
<b>Qty</b> Color Chip	)S				Description	A A 4	LIST
00101 01110		СТ	· Complete set of chips and specie	e tabe	245 chins and 0 tabs		2000.00
					•	Updated Color Chip!!  New 2 1/4" x 7" color chip	150.00
see page 3			SOX - Set of 2 Chip Storage Boxes gle Chip	with O	imega decai on front of each box	Species / Finish now shown	8.00
pg-			eT - Species tab set for CHIPSET	(Q tahe	2)	as a label on the long edge New chip boxes (2) will	32.00
						hold over 250 chips	106.00
Door Com		VVIC	DIV - Divider to retrofit current drav	wer box	X		100.00
Door Sam			loor Troe (Overall beight in 64.1/4"	donth	is approximately 22 2/4" Camples	- 6 on the upper swivel and 6 on the lower	215.00
			,			Sign is included. Ship on Truck only.	315.00
	DYND	OTR	- Door Tree Sign (Sign only)				125.00
see page 3	D-1215	D -	Dynasty 12" x 15" door only* (Spe	cify sty	le, species and finish)		70.00
see page 3	D-D/FF	- D	oor/Face Frame Sample* (Specify	style, s	species and finish)		140.00
Product S	amples						
			- LED Lighting Sample Cabinet (W LED products)	/1221-4	4" deep in Cherry/Smokey Hills cabii	net in Semi-Custom construction	915.00
	DHSB0	OX -	Decorative Hardware Sample Box	(Hard	ware display case containing 16 pie	ces of the decorative hardware collection)	800.00
	RMLD	GPC	- Individual Moulding Pieces (Ider	ntified t	ype required. Example: SCROWN)		17.50
	DPIRIN	IG -	Door Panel Insert Samples (9 - 4"	x 4" sa	ample chips)		250.00
	GDPS	- Gl	ass Door Panel Sample Set (3 7/8'	' x 3 7/8	8" glass sample chips)		175.00
see page 3							215.00
see page 3							285.00
	D-CCS	SHL	F - Dynasty Cabinet Construction	Sample	e with shelf options (12" wide x 15" high	gh x 4" deep-Specify door style, species and finish)	300.00
	MGCO	MB	O - Moulding Box Combo Set (Includes	set of 3	storage boxes with dividers, moulding st	tack viewer and set of moulding samples)	1109.00
	BOXSE	ET -	Set of 3 storage boxes with divide	rs		, , ,	320.00
	MGVIE	WE	R - Moulding Stack Viewer				164.00
	MGSA	MPL	ES - Set of Moulding Samples				625.00
				s 2 alum	ninum door cut aways with 7 inserts. Incl	udes storage box with Omega logo\	131.00
			IPSET - Door Profile Sample kit (c		•	ago 25% 5	91.00
			IP - Door Profile Sample, individua		, , ,	)	17.50
			D - Cutting board w/ Omega logo.	•		,	20.00
			SPLAY - Counterton Door Displaye				99.00



## **Marketing Material Order Form**

Effective March 3, 2014		Part 2		Fax#: (800) 328-8530 Email: orderintake@omegacab.com		
Effective March 3, 2014	Dealer Inf	ormation				9,0
Order Date		unt Name				
Account Code		(required)		Tag		
Order Contact		act Phone #		•		
	Ship to Inf	formation				
Ship to						
Street Address						
City	State	State Zip Code/Postal				
Contact Name	Conta	act Phone #	•			
	Methods of	Shipment				
☐ Truck	Fedex	-	Oth	er		
Qty Product	Door Style	Species	Finish	Ovrly	Pro	DF Option
	-					
				I	I	1

To add a Door Panel Insert or Glass Door Panel to your sample, please add \$150 list and a letter "S" in front of the style you would like. Example: D-1215D with S-DPI05-Sahara for \$220 total list price.

This Marketing Material Order Form supersedes all previous forms. Specifications, availability, and pricing are subject to change.